15-Sep
Adult
Soccer

22-Sep
Adult
Soccer

6-Oct
Adult
Soccer

13-Oct
Adult
Soccer

20-Oct
Adult
Soccer

27-Oct
Adult
Soccer

3-Nov
Adult
Soccer

10-Nov
Adult
Soccer

17-Nov
Adult
Soccer

1-Dec
Adult
Soccer

Time
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

Time
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

Time
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

Time
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

Time
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

Time
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

Time
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

Time
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

Time
6:00
7:00

Time
7:00

Field
#1
#1
#1
#1

Field
#1
#1
#1
#1

Field
#1
#1
#1
#1

Field
#1
#1
#1
#1

Field
#1
#1
#1
#1

Field
#1
#1
#1
#1

Field
#1
#1
#1
#1

Field
#1
#1
#1
#1

Field
#1
#1

Field
#1

Team
Wash Family Contruction
Slims Place
Servis 1st Bank
Sato Real Estate

Team
Servis 1st Bank
Pool America
Wash Family Contruction
Moss Builders

Team
Slims Place
Servis 1st Bank
Sato Real Estate
Gulfview Windows

Team
Ross Built
Sato Real Estate
Slims Place
Moss Builders

Team
Gulfview Windows
Ross Built
Pool America
Moss Builders

Team
Ross Built
Pool America
Gulfview Windows
Slims Place

Team
Ross Built
Servis 1st Bank
Sato Real Estate
Moss Builders

Team - Quarter Finals
Seed #4
Seed #1
Seed #2
Seed #3

Team - Semi Finals
Winner #1 - #8
Winner #2 - #7

Champoinship

Team
Pool America
Ross Built
Moss Builders
Gulfview Windows

Team
Slims Place
Gulfview Windows
Sato Real Estate
Ross Built

Team
Pool America
Wash Family Contruction
Moss Builders
Ross Built

Team
Pool America
Servis 1st Bank
Gulfview Windows
Wash Family Contruction

Team
Wash Family Contruction
Servis 1st Bank
Sato Real Estate
Slims Place

Team
Sato Real Estate
Servis 1st Bank
Moss Builders
Wash Family Contruction

Team
Wash Family Contruction
Gulfview Windows
Slims Place
Pool America

Team
Seed #5
Seed #8
Seed #7
Seed #6

Team
Winner #4 - #5
Winner #3 - #6

Team
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